LIGHT DUTY HOOKLIFT CONTAINER PRICE LIST
PRICES AS OF 6/12/18
CLIFFSIDE BODY CORPORATION
130 BROAD AVE.
FAIRVIEW NJ, 07022
201-945-3970

10' LONG

HL1042UD 9 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1050UD 10 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1062UD 13 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1074UD 16 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT
12' LONG

HL1242UD 10 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1250UD 12 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1262UD 15 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1074UD 18 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT
14' LONG

HL1442UD 12 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1450UD 14 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1462UD 18 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1474UD 21 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT
16' LONG

HL1642UD 14 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1650UD 16 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1662UD 20 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT
HL1674UD 24 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT

STANDARD FEATURES

10 GAUGE STEEL FLOOR

18" CROSSMEMBER SPACING

14 GAUGE STEEL SIDES

14 GAUGE STEEL BULKHEAD

11/2" X 3" 11 GAUGE TOP RAIL

6" X 2" X 3/16" RAILS

SEMI AUTOMATIC CAM STYLE TAILGATE LATCH
BODY PAINTED - COLOR TBD

BOTTOMS PRIMERED

SELLING PRICE

$3,055

$3,140

$3,250

$3,625

$3,150

$3,365

$3,830

$4,030

$3,425

$3,595

$3,840

$3,955

$3,840

$3,990

$4,120

$4,500




STANDARD DUTY HOOKLIFT CONTAINER PRICE LIST

CLIFFSIDE BODY CORPORATION PRICES AS OF 6/12/18

130 BROAD AVE.
FAIRVIEW NJ, 07022
201-945-3970

10' LONG PRICE
HL1042SD 9 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT $3,215
HL1050SD 10 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT $3,310
HL1062SD 13 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT $3,435
HL1074SD 16 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT $3,840
12' LONG

HL1242S5D 10 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT $3,320
HL1250SD 12 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT $3,555
HL1262SD 15 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT $3,840
HL1074SD 18 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,040
14' LONG

HL1442SD 12 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT $3,610
HL1450SD 14 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT $3,910
HL1462SD 18 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,075
HL1474SD 21 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,195
16' LONG

HL162SD 14 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,075
HL1650SD 16 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,230
HL1662SD 20 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,375
HL1674SD 24 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,600
18' LONG

HL182SD 15 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,230
HL1850SD 18 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,395
HL1862SD 23 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,545
HL1874SD 27 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT $4,995




CONTAINER OPTIONS:

3/16" FLOOR 10' & 12'

3/16" FLOOR 14' & 16'

1/4" FLOOR 10' & 12'

1/4" FLOOR 14' & 16'

12" BED SPACING 10' & 12'

12" BED SPACING 12' & 14'

COMBO HOOK - HOOKLIFT & CABLE
12' CONTRACTORS BODY

14' CONTRACTORS BODY
SUBFRAME

2-WAY TAILGATE OPTION
BARNDOOR TAILGATE OPTION
COAL CHUTE

PAINT BOTTOM

96" WIDE IN LIEU OF 88" WIDE
INSTALL MANUAL MESH TARP & ROLLER

CHIPPER CONTAINERS:

$145

$195

$300

$400

$70

$90

$210

$4,800

$4,885

$45

$440

$440

$85

$25

845

NA

C1272 CHIPPER CONTAINER - 12' LONG X 74" HIGH
C1472 CHIPPER CONTAINER - 14' LONG X 74" HIGH
C1672 CHIPPER CONTAINER - 16' LONG X 74" HIGH
FLATBEDS (PLATFORMS):

PLATFORM-S PLATFORM - SMOOTH STEEL - PRICE/FT

PLATFORM-SBT
PLATFORM-DP
PLATFORM-DPBT

PLATFORM - SMOOTH STEEL + BEAVER TAIL - PRICE/FT
PLATFORM - DIAMOND PLATED STEEL - PRICE/FT
PLATFORM - DIAMOND PLATED STEEL + BEAVER TAIL - PRICE/FT

NA

NA

NA

165/FT + $665
175/FT + $665
175/FT + $665
205/FT + $665

HEAVY DUTY FLATBEDS (PLATFORMS):

1/4" FLOOR - 6 X 2 X 1/4 MAIN RAIL - 12" BED SPACING - 3/8 RUB RAILS

6 X 2 X 3/16 SIDE RAILS - 1/4" FORMED STAKE POCKETS
3/16-42" BULKHEAD WITH 6 X 2 X 3/16 TUBE FRAME

14' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)
16' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)
18' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)
20' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)

$4,045

$4,515

$4,985

$5,445




22' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)
24' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)

14' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)
16' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)
18' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)
20' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)
22' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)
24' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)

OPTIONS:

D RINGS (INSTALLED)

SIDE WINCH WITH LONG STRAP AND HOOK
102" WIDE

WINCH PLATE

$5,900

$6,380

$3,520

$3,930

$4,315

$4,710

$5,090

$5,495

NA

NA

NA

NA
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