# LIGHT DUTY HOOKLIFT CONTAINER PRICE LIST

PRICES AS OF 6/12/18

CLIFFSIDE BODY CORPORATION 130 BROAD AVE. FAIRVIEW NJ, 07022 201-945-3970

<u>10' LONG</u>		SELLING PRICE
HL1042UD	9 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,055
HL1050UD	10 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,140
HL1062UD	13 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,250
HL1074UD	16 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,625
<u>12' LONG</u>		
HL1242UD	10 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,150
HL1250UD	12 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,365
HL1262UD	15 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,830
HL1074UD	18 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,030
<u>14' LONG</u>		
HL1442UD	12 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,425
HL1450UD	14 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,595
HL1462UD	18 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,840
HL1474UD	21 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,955
<u>16' LONG</u>		
HL1642UD	14 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,840
HL1650UD	16 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,990
HL1662UD	20 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,120
HL1674UD	24 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,500
		_

### **STANDARD FEATURES**

10 GAUGE STEEL FLOOR
18" CROSSMEMBER SPACING
14 GAUGE STEEL SIDES
14 GAUGE STEEL BULKHEAD
1 1/2" X 3" 11 GAUGE TOP RAIL
6" X 2" X 3/16" RAILS
SEMI AUTOMATIC CAM STYLE TAILGATE LATCH
BODY PAINTED - COLOR TBD
BOTTOMS PRIMERED

# STANDARD DUTY HOOKLIFT CONTAINER PRICE LIST

CLIFFSIDE BODY CORPORATION

PRICES AS OF 6/12/18

130 BROAD AVE. FAIRVIEW NJ, 07022 201-945-3970

<u>10' LONG</u>		PRICE
HL1042SD	9 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,215
HL1050SD	10 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,310
HL1062SD	13 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,435
HL1074SD	16 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,840
<u>12' LONG</u>		
HL1242SD	10 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,320
HL1250SD	12 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,555
HL1262SD	15 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,840
HL1074SD	18 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,040
<u>14' LONG</u>		
HL1442SD	12 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,610
HL1450SD	14 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$3,910
HL1462SD	18 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,075
HL1474SD	21 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,195
<u>16' LONG</u>		4
HL162SD	14 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,075
HL1650SD	16 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,230
HL1662SD	20 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,375
HL1674SD	24 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,600
40110010		
18' LONG	45 CURIC VARRE MUTU 42 HACIRE UEICUT	64.220
HL182SD	15 CUBIC YARDS WITH 42" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,230
HL1850SD	18 CUBIC YARDS WITH 50" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,395
HL1862SD	23 CUBIC YARDS WITH 62" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,545
HL1874SD	27 CUBIC YARDS WITH 74" INSIDE HEIGHT	\$4,995

#### **CONTAINER OPTIONS:**

3/16" FLOOR 10' & 12'	\$145
3/16" FLOOR 14' & 16'	\$195
1/4" FLOOR 10' & 12'	\$300
1/4" FLOOR 14' & 16'	\$400
12" BED SPACING 10' & 12'	\$70
12" BED SPACING 12' & 14'	\$90
COMBO HOOK - HOOKLIFT & CABLE	\$210
12' CONTRACTORS BODY	\$4,800
14' CONTRACTORS BODY	\$4,885
SUBFRAME	\$45
2-WAY TAILGATE OPTION	\$440
BARNDOOR TAILGATE OPTION	\$440
COAL CHUTE	\$85
PAINT BOTTOM	\$25
96" WIDE IN LIEU OF 88" WIDE	\$45
INSTALL MANUAL MESH TARP & ROLLER	NA

### **CHIPPER CONTAINERS:**

C1272	CHIPPER CONTAINER - 12' LONG X 74" HIGH	NA
C1472	CHIPPER CONTAINER - 14' LONG X 74" HIGH	NA
C1672	CHIPPER CONTAINER - 16' LONG X 74" HIGH	NA

## **FLATBEDS (PLATFORMS):**

PLATFORM-S	PLATFORM - SMOOTH STEEL - PRICE/FT	165/FT + \$665
PLATFORM-SBT	PLATFORM - SMOOTH STEEL + BEAVER TAIL - PRICE/FT	175/FT + \$665
PLATFORM-DP	PLATFORM - DIAMOND PLATED STEEL - PRICE/FT	175/FT + \$665
PLATFORM-DPBT	PLATFORM - DIAMOND PLATED STEEL + BEAVER TAIL - PRICE/FT	205/FT + \$665

## **HEAVY DUTY FLATBEDS (PLATFORMS):**

1/4" FLOOR - 6 X 2 X 1/4 MAIN RAIL - 12" BED SPACING - 3/8 RUB RAILS 6 X 2 X 3/16 SIDE RAILS - 1/4" FORMED STAKE POCKETS 3/16-42" BULKHEAD WITH 6 X 2 X 3/16 TUBE FRAME

14' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)	\$4,045
16' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)	\$4,515
18' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)	\$4,985
20' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)	\$5,445

22' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)	\$5,900
24' LONG X 8' WIDE (W/BEAVER TAIL)	\$6,380
14' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)	\$3,520
16' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)	\$3,930
18' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)	\$4,315
20' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)	\$4,710
22' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)	\$5,090
24' LONG X 8' WIDE (NO BEAVER TAIL)	\$5,495

## **OPTIONS:**

D RINGS (INSTALLED)	NA
SIDE WINCH WITH LONG STRAP AND HOOK	NA
102" WIDE	NA
WINCH PLATE	NA